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Darbo 

laikas 

Pedagoginis darbas 

(Kontaktinės valandos) 

Spec. pedagogo 

kontakto 

valandos 

Spec. pedagogo 

nekontakto 

valandos 

Pirmadienis 8.55-15.30 

8.55-9.40 

12.10-12.55 

13.05-13.50 

14.00-14.45 

9.50-11.20 

14.45-15.30 
 

Antradienis 8.55-15.30 

9.50-10.35 

11.00-11.45 

13.05-13.50 

14.00-14.45 

8.55-9.40 

14.45-15.30 

 

12.10-12.55 

 

Trečiadienis 8.55-15.30 8.55-14.45 14.45-15.30  

Ketvirtadienis 11.00-14.45   10.35-14.20 

Penktadienis     

Pietūs 11.00 – 11.30 (30 min) 

 


